*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 05/01/2020 8:00 AM

2:::::; Amount Paid
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$100.00 $100.00
$386.00

$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$105.36 $105.36
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00 $50.00
$50.00

$50.00 $50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$125.00 $125.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00 $50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

1766.36 830.36

GovQA

Case Type

Roofing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Fire Supression
Permit
Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Mechanical Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

Sign Permit
Electrical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Building Permit
Mechanical Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Contractor

Hernandez
General
Contractor

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

Payne Mechanical
of Texas LLC

Hopkins County
Fire Extinguisher

Goodman Heating
& AC

TRIPLE G
PLUMBING

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

ALLEN JENNINGS
HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER

ADAMS AIR

HOME OWNER

HOME OWNER
Dallas Nichols

KIM HUDSON

FSG

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

HUGHES
APPLIANCE

HOME OWNER

RAMIREZ
SERVICES LLC

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

TYNDELL
ELECTRIC

East Texas Electric P003227-042920

Reference No

P003205-040120

P003206-040120

P003207-040220

P003208-040220

P003209-040220

P003210-040620

P003211-040820

P003212-040920

P003213-041320

P003214-041520

P003215-041620

P003216-041620

P003217-042020

P003218-042020

P003219-042020

P003220-042120

P003221-042320

P003222-042320

P003223-042820

P003225-042920

P003226-042920

P003226-042920

P003228-042920
24

Address 1 First Name

412 PEACHTREE

501 SYCAMORE
1224 NORTH
PACIFIC

536 E BROAD
3130 SE Loop 564

266 SUE LN

120 JOHNSON

124 S Line Wild Mae

Concepts LLC
700 STONE
120 FRANCES

211 PAMELA DR

638 W Timothy
KILPATRICK
651 Inwood Jeffrey & Amy

820 E MCDONALD

131 MAXINE

1203 N Pacific
320 GREENVILLE Mineola SNF

HWY Reality LLC
503 READ
1514 Rainbow Kelly MP LLC

227 SPRING LAKE Leonard

1702 Country Club BJ

Drive

1702 Country Club BJ
Drive

259 MOLLY LN Colby
267 MOLLY LN Bart

Last Name

THE
IRREVOCABLE
TRUST OF DAVID
ALLISON

SCOTT ROBERT D

LEEMAN BILL J

MITCHELL GLYNN
L SR & EMILY
RUTH

STEPHENS
ESTELLA

PALACIOS JOSE
MARTIN & MARIA

MULLINS
DOUGLAS S & PAT
]

Grosskopf
Attaway

HALL WEST
LAMAR

SPARKS NATHAN
C & WILLIE W

BERRY GARY L &
JENNIFER J

Vonhof

Threlkeld

Threlkeld

Bridges
ARMSTRONG
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